1500017	4512
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000303919730
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/02/1701007021 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 17 OCT -2 PH H:00 JIVISION FR - FR
Office Use Only	O SUMMONS OCT 0 3 2017
	O SUMMONS OCT 0 3 2017

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

The Project Design Studio, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Andres Proano

Name of Person

Firm/Company

2620 SW 27Th Avenue

Address

Miami, FL 33133

City/State and Zip Code

aproano@bts.io

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Andres Proano

786 5433950

at (____

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Name of Person

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

)	Principal office address of limited liabilit	v company:	(b)	Mailing address of limited liability company;
	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADD)			(<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>)
2	2620 SW 27th Ave.		<u> </u>	
N	Aiami FL 33133			
10	0/13/2015		L150	00174572
	Date of filing/registration in Flo	orida	4.	Document number
,) Н	lillary K. Rodriguez, P.A			
·	gistered Agent and Registered Office shown o	n the records of th	e Florida Dept. (
Re	rgistered Office Address (MUST BE FLOB	UDA STREET A	DDRESS)	17 OCT -2 PH 1: 06
7	17 Ponce de Leon Boulevard, S	Suite 332		
С	Coral Gables	, FL_	33134	
Ar	ndres Proano			~ 2 P
	ter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>N</u>	EW Registered (Office_address:	
<u></u>	EW 0			O
	EW Registered Office Address:			
	620 SW 27th Ave.			
M	1iami	FL_	33133	
limit	ted liability company is not organized	under the law	s of the State	of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after
ange	e or changes are made, the Florida stro	eet address of t	he registered	office and the business office of the registere y, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s)
ere l	authorized by an affirmative vote of the soft of the s	he members of	the limited lia	ability company or as otherwise provided in
	AMAAA			
	of a member or authorized representative of a	mambor		SILUIA LOPE 7 Printed or typed name of signee

Signature of Registered Agent Division of Corporation

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00